 PRODUCT INFORMATION                                     P1
Polypipe Civils,
Charnwood Business Park, Loughborough, Leicestershire LE11 1LE
Tel: +44 (0)1509 615100   Fax: +44 (0)1509 610215
Email: civils@polypipe.com
PVCu specification & utility ducts
ISSUE 2 - January 2016

CODE
OD
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
PACK QTY
SD110X6B* 110 6 95
SD160X6B* 160 6 46
TYPE 4660 NON-SEALED DUCT ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT
CODE
NOMINAL SIZE
(mm)
ANGLE° PACK QTY
BENDS
SDB110X11* 110 11.25 1
SDB110X22* 110 22.5 1
SDB110X45* 110 45 1
SDB110X90* 110 90 1
SDB160X11* 160 11.25 1
SDB160X22* 160 22.5 1
SDB160X45* 160 45 1
SDB160X90* 160 90 1
COUPLERS
SDC110* 110 - 1
SDC160* 160 - 1
*Made to order and subject to lead times. Grey to black in colour as standard, other

(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
PACK
QTY
SD110X6BPE* 110 6 95
SD160X6BPE* 160 6 46
TYPE BS4660 SEALED DUCT ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT
CODE
NOMINAL SIZE
(mm)
ANGLE° PACK
QTY
BENDS
SDB110X45PE* 110 45 1
SDB110X90PE* 110 90 1
SDB160X45PE* 160 45 1
SDB160X90PE* 160 90 1
COUPLERS
UG402B*^ 110 - 1
UG602*^ 160 - 1
All descriptions and illustrations in this publication are intended for guidance only and shall not constitute a ‘sale by description’. All dimensions given are nominal and Polypipe may modify and change the information,